Orion safety light guards
Reduce complexity and save time
2  Orion safety light guards
The Orion series -
A complete range of safety light curtains and light grids
The Orion1 light curtains are used for finger
or hand detection (14 mm and 30 mm), usually
quite close to the dangerous machine.

Orion3-4-M2C-090 2TLA022306R1300 900 mm
Orion3-4-M2C-120 2TLA022306R1400 1200 mm
Ordering information
 Orion safety light guards  7
Orion TP-14 2TLA022310R5200 Orion Test Piece 14 mm X X
Orion TP-30 2TLA022310R5300 Orion Test Piece 30 mm X X
Orion Laser 2TLA022310R5000 Orion Laser pointer X X X X
JSM Orion01 2TLA022310R0000 4 standard brackets for Orion1 & Orion2 X X X
JSM Orion02 2TLA022310R1000 4 standard brackets for Orion3 X
JSM Orion03 2TLA022310R0100 4 rotation brackets for Orion1 Base X
JSM Orion04 2TLA022310R0200 4 rotation brackets for Orion2 X
JSM Orion05 2TLA022310R0300 4 rotation brackets for Orion3 X
JSM Orion06 2TLA022310R0400 Kit for mounting of Orion1 & Orion2 in Stand (4 pieces) X X X
JSM Orion07 2TLA022310R0500 Kit for mounting of Orion1 & Orion2 in Stand (6 pieces) X X X
JSM Orion08 2TLA022310R0600 Kit for mounting of Orion3 in Stand (4 pieces) X
JSM Orion09 2TLA022310R0700 Kit for mounting of Orion3 in Stand (6 pieces) X
JSM Orion11 2TLA022310R0900 Kit for mounting of Orion1 Mirror in Stand X X
Orion WET* Protective tube X X
Orion Shield* Lens shield X X
Orion Mirror K* Deviating mirrors in stand X X
Orion1 Mirror* Deviating mirror to be mounted in Orion Stand with 1 kit
JSM Orion11 X X
Orion Stand* Protective stand X X X X
Orion Stand Plate 2TLA022312R5000 Orion Plate kit for adjustment of protective stand
Accessories
* These accessories are available in different sizes. More information on www.abb.com/jokabsafety
M12-C02PT2T 2TLA022315R0100 Transmitter cable for Orion1 Extended X
M12-C02PT6RB 2TLA022315R0200 Receiver cable for Orion1 Extended when no muting X
M12-C02PT62RM 2TLA022315R0300 Receiver cable for Orion1 Extended when muting X
PT-C1PT 2TLA022315R1000 Cascade cable for Orion1 Extended, 1 m X
PT-C05PT 2TLA022315R1100 Cascade cable for Orion1 Extended, 0.5 m X
PT-C005PT 2TLA022315R1200 Cascade cable for Orion1 Extended, 0.05 m X
M12-C61 2TLA020056R0000 Straight M12-5 female connector with 6 m shielded cable X X X X
M12-C101 2TLA020056R1000 Straight M12-5 female connector with 10 m shielded cable X X X X
M12-C201 2TLA020056R1400 Straight M12-5 female connector with 20 m shielded cable X X X X
M12-C63 2TLA020056R3000 Straight M12-8 female connector with 6 m shielded cable X X X
M12-C103 2TLA020056R4000 Straight M12-8 female connector with 10 m shielded cable X X X
M12-C203 2TLA020056R4100 Straight M12-8 female connector with 20 m shielded cable X X X
M12-C65 2TLA020056R7200 Straight M12-12 female connector with 6 m shielded cable X
M12-C105 2TLA020056R7300 Straight M12-12 female connector with 10 m shielded cable X
M12-C205 2TLA020056R7500 Straight M12-12 female connector with 20 m shielded cable X
Cables
O
rio
n3